PET
Pressure sensor
P
R
O
D
U
c

5
PET
Type code
Pressure type
R Gauge
c compound range
Pressure unit
B bar
P psi
Measuring ranges
(see below)
Process connection
G 8 G ⅛ B nach EN 837
G 1 G ¼ A nach DIN 3852-E
G 4 G ¼ B nach EN 837
G 2 G ¼ innen nach EN 837
G 3 G ⅜ B nach EN 837
N 8 ⅛‘‘ NPT
N 1 ¼‘‘ NPT
N F ¼‘‘ NPT innen
R 1 R ¼ nach ISO 7
R 3 R ⅜ nach ISO 7
U 1 7/16‘‘-20 UNF SAE #4 J514 außen mit O-Ring Boss (FKM)
U 2 9/16‘‘-18 UNF SAE #4 J514 außen mit O-Ring Boss (FKM)
seal
N NBR
F FKM
0 Without seal
Pressure port
s Standard pressure port (3.5 mm)
N 0.3 mm pressure port, upon request
M 0.6 mm pressure port, upon request
W Extended pressure port 6 mm, upon request
Output signal
A 4 mA ... 20 mA, 2-wire
V 0 V ... 10 V, 3-wire
U 0 V ... 5 V, 3-wire
W 1 V ... 5 V, 3-wire
X 0.5 V ...4.5 V, 3-wire
R 0.5 V ...4.5 V, ratiometric, 3-wire
Electrical connection
M Round connector M12x1 , 4-pin, IP 67
l For L-connector according to DIN EN 175301-803 A, IP 65
(without plug)
P E T - 1 continuation see the following page
A
B
C
D
E
F
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
T F l U I D  s E N s O R s  |  s I c K 8015026/2012-05-09
Subject to change without notice
Pressure sensors
6
PET
supply voltage
A Supply voltage 8 VDC ... 30 VDC
c Supply voltage 14 VDC ... 30 VDC
R supply voltage 5 VDc ± 10 %
P E T - 1
Note: Not all variations of the type code can be combined.
Measuring ranges:
bar / gauge pressure bar / compound ranges
6X0 0 bar ... 6 bar 6X0 -1 bar ... +5 bar
010 0 bar ... 10 bar 010 -1 bar ... +9 bar
016 0 bar ... 16 bar 016 -1 bar ... +15 bar
025 0 bar ... 25 bar 025 -1 bar ... +24 bar
040 0 bar ... 40 bar 040 -1 bar ... +39 bar
060 0 bar ... 60 bar 060 -1 bar ... +59 bar
100 0 bar ... 100 bar
160 0 bar ... 160 bar
250 0 bar ... 250 bar
400 0 bar ... 400 bar
600 0 bar ... 600 bar
psi / gauge pressure psi / compound ranges
100 0 psi ... 100 psi 115 -30 inHg ... +100 psi
160 0 psi ... 160 psi 175 -30 inHg ... +160 psi
200 0 psi ... 200 psi 215 -30 inHg ... +200 psi
250 0 psi ... 250 psi 315 -30 inHg ... +300 psi
300 0 psi ... 300 psi
400 0 psi ... 400 psi
500 0 psi ... 500 psi
600 0 psi ... 600 psi
750 0 psi ... 750 psi
800 0 psi ... 800 psi
1K0 0 psi ... 1000 psi
1K5 0 psi ... 1500 psi
2K0 0 psi ... 2000 psi
3K0 0 psi ... 3000 psi
4K0 0 psi ... 4000 psi
5K0 0 psi ... 5000 psi
6K0 0 psi ... 6000 psi
7K5 0 psi ... 7500 psi
8K0 0 psi ... 8000 psi
Type code
A
B
C
D
E
F
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
TF l U I D  s E N s O R s  |  s I c K8015026/2012-05-09
Subject to change without notice
Pressure sensors
7
PET
Dimensional drawings
Process connection G 1/4 A according to DIN 3852-E with
round connector M12 x 1, 4-pin
22
( 0.87)
1
4
(0
.5
5
)
DIN 3852-E
G 1/4 A

S
T F l U I D  s E N s O R s  |  s I c K 8015026/2012-05-09
Subject to change without notice
Pressure sensors
1 0
PET
Accessories
 • Accessory category: Plug connectors and cables
 • connector type: Female connector
Flying leads Enclosure rating sheath material cable length Type Part no.
Straight
IP 67 PVC 2 m DOL-1204-G02M 6009382
IP 68 PUR halogen free 2 m DOL-1204-G02MC 6025900
see no. 1 IP 67 PVC 5 m DOL-1204-G05M 6009866
see no. 2 IP 68 PUR halogen free 5 m DOL-1204-G05MC 6025901
see no. 1 IP 67 PVC 10 m DOL-1204-G10M 6010543
see no. 2 IP 68 PUR halogen free 10 m DOL-1204-G10MC 6025902
see no. 1 IP 67 PVC 15 m DOL-1204-G15M 6010753
see no. 2 IP 68 PUR halogen free 15 m DOL-1204-G15MC 6034749
see no. 1 IP 67 PVC 20 m DOL-1204-G20M 6034401
see no. 2 IP 68 PUR halogen free
20 m DOL-1204-G20MC 6034750
25 m DOL-1204-G25MC 6034751
see no. 1
Angled
IP 67 PVC 2 m DOL-1204-W02M 6009383
see no. 2 IP 68 PUR halogen free 2 m DOL-1204-W02MC 6025903
see no. 1 IP 67 PVC 5 m DOL-1204-W05M 6009867
see no. 2 IP 68 PUR halogen free 5 m DOL-1204-W05MC 6025904
see no. 1 IP 67 PVC 10 m DOL-1204-W10M 6010541
see no. 2 IP 68 PUR halogen free 10 m DOL-1204-W10MC 6025905
see no. 1 IP 67 PVC 15 m DOL-1204-W15M 6036474
see no. 2 IP 68 PUR halogen free 15 m DOL-1204-W15MC 6034752
see no. 1 IP 67 PVC 20 m DOL-1204-W20M 6033559
see no. 2 IP 68 PUR halogen free
20 m DOL-1204-W20MC 6034753
25 m DOL-1204-W25MC 6034754
Dimensional drawings
DOL-1204-G02M, DOL-1204-G02MC, DOL-1204-G05M,
DOL-1204-G05MC, DOL-1204-G10M, DOL-1204-G10MC,
DOL-1204-G15M, DOL-1204-G15MC, DOL-1204-G20MC,